
AGENT RECRUITING Matt Roedel, National Sales Director ext. 4603
mroedel@sofn.com 

SALES SUPPORT 
Commission assignments/questions 
Lodge assignments

Mark Hellickson, National Sales Manager     ext.4689
mhellickson@sofn.com 952-240-0385 (cell)

LICENSING & CONTRACTING
Donna Enghauser, Sales Dept.

ext. 4638

denghauser@sofn.com

ILLUSTRATION, RE-PROPOSAL
& E-APP QUESTIONS

Vicki Sivula, Compliance Analyst ext. 4647
vsivula@sofn.com

SUPPLIES
SALES LEADS

Barbara Larson, Administrative Assistant ext. 4656
Sales Dept.
blarson@sofn.com

LIFE & ANNUITY PRODUCT MARKETING
& PROMOTION

Marketing & ext. 4618
Communications Director
cobrien@sofn.com

CUSTOMER SERVICES TEAM
Inforce Certificate Processing
Full/Partial Surrenders
Policy/Beneficiary Changes
Claims Notifications 

Lizabeth Halva, Human Resources & ext. 4671
Operations Director   

Christian Laland, Operations Manager ext. 4607
claland@sofn.com

Faye Gibson, Customer Service ext. 4614
fgibson@sofn.com

Dan Slusher, Customer Service ext. 4631
dslusher@sofn.com

Amy Erickson, Customer Service ext. 4610
aerickson@sofn.com

Linnea Kephart, Customer Service ext. 4692
lkephart@sofn.com

NEW BUSINESS TEAM
New Business Processing 
Certificate Issuing 

Christian Laland, Operations Manager ext. 4607
claland@sofn.com

Dave Glennen, New Business Rep ext. 4635
dglennen@sofn.com

Diane Gabbert, New Business Rep ext. 4696
dgabbert@sofn.com

Cyndi Phillips, New Business Rep ext. 4630
cphillips@sofn.com

UNDERWRITING & CLAIMS TEAM Diane Gill, Underwriting & Claims Director ext. 4637
dgill@sofn.com

Georgia Wilson, Sr. Claims Examiner ext. 4628
georgiaw@sofn.com

Nan Tracy, Underwriting Consultant 
n.tracy@sofn.com

SONS OF NORWAY FOUNDATION Corrie Knudson, Foundation Director ext. 4632
cknudson@sofn.com

SONS OF NORWAY HEADQUARTERS PERSONNEL
Phone:  800-945-8851 or 612-827-3611

To Direct Dial:  612-821-xxxx (xxxx = ext. number)


